DIRETORIA
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NOME
APARECIDA DO CARMO PIRES

SANDRA LUZ CAMARGO
BRUNO RUIVO DE OLIVEIRA
RONIVALDO DAVID FELICIANO
MARTA LIEBERT MUKNICKA
VERA MARIA BORBA

RICARDO GASPAR OLIVEIRA JUNIOR
JADNA MARIA DOS SANTOS
MARCO DE CAMPOS
ROSANGELA LISETE CONTINI
SELMA ERIKA DA SILVA
JULIANA RAMOS IZIDORO
MICHELE QUEIROZ DE OLIVEIRA
ANDREA GARCIA

WALDERES MARTINS VIEIRA
DENISE LOPES DA SILVA
MAYARA

LUCIA REGINA BAPTISTA COSTA
ELISANGELA PEDROZA ROCHA
MARTA MALDONADO DE PADUA
LAIS AMBIEL MARACHINI

EDNA DE JESUS ALVES
PATRICIA MOLINA DE OLIVEIRA
MARILENE FERREIRA DA SILVA
RITA DE CASSIA PEREIRA
MILENE DE ALMEIDA RIBEIRO
ANGELA DE CAMARGO

ANA FLAVIA PEREIRA PINTO
ADRIANA PAIXAO DE JESUS RISE
GILSELI

YARA CRISTINA GENERICHE
JOSIANE APARECIDA DA LUZ

INSCRICAO
683940
610216
665436
601127
687314
680478
676204
645574
679144
688002
687708
680641
669377
683711
619017
619352
607192
670285
679467
603328
626907
656670
666971
627849
665108
595713
668461
603593
653972
642206
602126
662297

PONTUACAO
26,91

22,55
21,14
20,72
19,71
18,90
18,57
18,00
17,38
17,01
13,50
13,20
13,00
11,51
11,47
11,07
10,60
10,41
10,30
10,03
9,40
9,25
9,16
8,90
8,87
8,69
8,20
8,00
7,30
7,15
7,08
6,81



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
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ORIANE CRISNE SILVA DOS REIS
ELISABETE RONCON
MARIONICE FAGUNDES

ELAINE CRISTINA TAVARES
DIOGO LATARULO

ALINE CRISTINA FERREIRA
ANDREIA BARBOSA DE MOURA
KELLI PEDROSO DE OLIVEIRA
LUCIANA JOSE BATISTA PEREIRA
CELIA GALVAO

GUSTAVO BERGER MOURA
ELAINE RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
FERNANDA DE JESUS BERTUNES
CAROLINE DE LIMA MACHADO
ALICE PEREIRA SENA

IOLANDA SOARES DE MOARAES
DEISE FARIA DA CRUZ

MONICA DELGADO DE REZENDE
DAYANA DE LIMA SILVA
CLERIVALDA DA SILVA CANUTO
MONICA ALVES PICIRILLO MORAES
MARISANDRO AMARO DE LUNA

LUCIENE_GODINHOSILVA@YAHOO.

SUELLEN CRISTINA ALVES PEREIRA
ELAINE DE CASSIA LAZARINI
MILENA MARIA DA SILVA
LIZLAINE SOARES GLAD

CINTIA REGINA DE FREITAS
IVONETE LEONEL LEITE DOS
AMANDA BARBOSA DOS SANTOS
ANA PAULA RODRIGUES

BEATRIZ DE OLIVEIRA

RODRIGO JENSEN

665958
621402
673481
683398
675237
667064
638689
618890
670919
631575
665708
638773
642345
622720
593674
651467
634287
638762
675385
630636
666195
676851
645211
674379
638065
630084
618721
594618
673533
651902
658656
631180
617424

6,81
6,75
6,66
6,60
6,00
6,00
5,80
5,60
5,42
5,04
5,00
5,00
4,95
4,93
4,60
4,57
4,49
4,47
4,36
4,32
4,20
4,05
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
3,87
3,74
3,68
3,59
3,33
3,22
3,14



66
67
68

69
70
71
72

73
74
75

76

77
78
79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86

87
88

89
90
91

92
93
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JOELMA MESSIAS MINETA

YEDA KELLY BARIONI

DULCE

JANAINA FREITAS CIPULO DE
CARVALHO

KAMILA POLIANA MEIRA DE LIMA
INEIDE MOREIRA FERREIRA
ALESSANDRA APARECIDA DA SILVA
GESULINO PEREIR DA ROCHA FILHO

CLEYTON BASSETO
SILVANA JUVINO ALVES

BEATRIZ PINTO CAMPANELI DE
MELO

AMANDA ASSIS CENTURION DO
NASCIMENTO

ROSE APARECIDA LIMA DE MELO
VIVIANE RIBEIRO DA SILVA
MARIANA CORREA

LUANA SOARES DA SILVA
NATHALIA CRISTINA BOCCATO DOS
SANTOS

VALERIA PRADO

LUCILAINE JANAINA COSTA
MARLENE LIRAS CALDANA

LUANA REGINA DOS SANTOS
BARBOSA

PRISCILA GONGALVES DA SILVA
NASCIMENTO

LEANDRO CAMPANER

DENISE GODOY ANUNCIATO NUNES

ELISAINY RODRIGUES CRUZ DA
FONSECA

MARIA DE LOURDES DA SILVA
RATOCHINSKI

MARIA VERONICA NETA

KARINA MARIA PEREIRA DOS REIS

667904

685820
613456
675771

688277
607802
618598
642411

659622
681021
627532

608376

681950
646419
680413
685353
654447

657294
620407
614521
606235
630700

606431
688845

656396

675877

613612
630513

3,00
3,00
2,98
2,92

2,73
2,70
2,60
2,50

2,48
2,40
2,36

2,34

2,16
2,01
2,00
2,00
2,00

2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00

2,00
2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00
2,00
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CAIO AUGUSTO SIMOES DOS
SANTOS

ELISAMA MARESSA DOS SANTOS
ARANHA

EMANUEL NASCIMENTO RABELO DE
SANTANA

LUCIANE VIEIRA MARCON

LAYS ADRIANA VIEIRA

APARECIDA ALVES VALENCA
SOARES DE JESUS

SAMARA AUGUSTA SANTOS DE
OLIVEIRA

FRANCIELE DE MORAES

LUCIENE FRANCISCO DO
NASCIMENTO COSTA

SORAYA APARECIDA RAKOWITZ
DENISE SHEILA VITALINO

BIANCA GABRIELE GOMES DA SILVA

GIULIANY ASSIS
MARIANA DE JESUS ARAUJO

LILIA MARIA JUNQUEIRA GENTIL
JEYENE DO NASCIMENTO ARAUJO
VANESSA FERNANDES

GABRIELA APARECIDA PIRES DA
SILVA

VITOR FERNANDES ALMADO
WELLINGTON APARECIDO DE FARIA

FARLEI BATISTA LEITE

HENRIQUE HEINE TRITAPEPE
ZAMBONI

LETICIA MASCARENHAS
GUIMARAES POLTRONIERI

THAIS HELENA DOS SANTOS
JENNY PAMELA DO NASCIMENTO
COSTA

BIANCA SANTOS DA SILVA

626536

618505

617455

672415
657908
678858

612454

664810
684867

628919
635158
610158

618685
687031
677836
637712
610857
598238

609139
650631

680608
659970

626990

676822
670921

687825

2,00

2,00

2,00

1,95
1,73
1,72

1,37

1,29
1,24

1,00
1,00
1,00

1,00
0,96
0,92
0,92
0,89
0,88

0,73
0,72

0,37
0,34

0,25

0,21
0,18

0,18
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GRAZIELA EDUARDA DOVAL DOS
SANTOS DE FARIA

MARIA ANTONIA DE OLIVEIRA
CAMPOS BATISTA

REGINALDO ANDRADE
FERNANDA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
DIEGO CAETANO CARRIEL
LOURDES RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
MOURA

RAQUEL SANTOS PEREIRA

ELTON JACSON RIBEIRO DO
NASCIMENTO

INES MARIA MOREIRA FERREIRA
MIRIAM LEILA DE OLIVEIRA SCHER
LEIDE JANE ALVES

ROSICLEIA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
MENEGASSI

SHEILE RIBEIRO MARTINS SILVA
RAQUEL PEREIRA CARDOSO DE
ARAUJO

LEONICE ANDRADE

ARIANI DOS SANTOS DE
VASCONCELOS

TELMA Silva

PRISCILA FONSECA OLIVEIRA
SANTOS

SILVANA MONTEIRO CALIXTO
MARIA ADRIANA BONFIM SOUZA
RENATA GABRIEL VIEIRA DA SILVA
LETICIA PEREIRA BARBOSA CHAVES

SIMONE SAKODA GODINHO
MARIUSA DE AQUINO BORGES DA
SILVA

LUCIANE MARIA RUIVO
CHRISTIANE FREIRE BRAGA
JUSCIMARA ROSA VENANCIO
CAETANO

650008

675267

611201
592742
638862
665441

637077
675831

640938
608154
630193
664857

621753
685691

667142
655821

624920
642952

669686
622207
683798
684074

648458
665626

684250
666009
680552

0,16

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
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NAO TENHO

CARLA DA SILVA FARIA DE SOUZA
JACQUELINE NASCIMENTO
FAUSTINO

CLEIDIANE CRISTINA FERREIRA
CORREA

CAROLINE SOUSA MANGO SILVA
LAIS ANTONIA DE CASTRO CASTRO

AMANDA CAMPOS
DAYANE RIBEIRO JACOB

CARLA APARECIDA DOMINGUES
BIANCA BARTOSIEIVCZ

ALINE SANTOS GUIMARAES
CAROLINE LEITE DOS SANTOS
MARCELA APARECIDA VIEIRA DE
GOES

SILVANA APARECIDA MOTA
PEREIRA

GRAZIELA RODRIGUES ROMEIRO
RAISSA PIRES MAGALHAES
MATHEUS FELIPE PARDIM
CLAUDIO CAMPANELI

SANDRA ROSA CALIXTO DA SILVA
ANA PAULA GODINHO

ADRIANA PEREIRA DA SILVA
CAMILA SILVANI BOLZAN
BARBARA LARISSA FERREIRA
MAGALHAES

DANILO BONANDO

KLEBER MACENA SILVA

LARISSA GONCALVES DE SOUZA
BARBARA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA

LAIRTON DE OLIVEIRA DIAS
GUILHERME RONNEY FERREIRA
CALDAS

SAMUEL MODESTO NUNES

655479
685461
613668

639726

618415
663986

646188
642192
680511
625199
646879
639317
608954

666081

629133
685574
630537
639007
680524
683021
644901
611584
630742

661116
676763
603014
617036

684718
633587

622637

0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00




